## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:
Katie Welch Len
612-720-9374
katiep@newsworthycommunications.com



## Sons of Norway Names Christopher Pinkerton CEO

**MINNEAPOLIS** (March 9, 2020) – The International Board of the Sons of Norway is pleased to announce Christopher Pinkerton has been named CEO of the organization. The board has evaluated the leadership needs for the growth of the organization and combined the current role of the CEO and the COO into one position, which will report directly to the International Board.

Since 2018, Pinkerton served as COO of Sons of Norway, an insurance organization which holds more than \$365 million in assets in 38 states. During the past two years, Pinkerton developed new insurance and annuity products that increased certificate sales growth 195%. He is also credited with growing the agent force from 50 representatives to 473 in two years without increasing the marginal cost of acquisition. Pinkerton will replace Eivind Heiberg who has served as CEO since 2009.

Pinkerton brings to the CEO role, more than 20 years of experience as a senior leader in executive positions with Nationwide Insurance, Allianz Life of North America, The Independent Order of Foresters and Savings Bank Life Insurance of Massachusetts. He also created and led an independent consulting firm specializing in market strategy and implementation programs for the life insurance industry.

"Chris has successfully led these companies through business challenges and to positive sales growth and profitability," says Ron Stubbings, International President, Sons of Norway. "His leadership and track record in his short time at Sons of Norway have helped elevate all factions of the organization, giving us much to celebrate as we mark 125 years."

Pinkerton earned a Bachelor's degree in Business Administration from Franklin University in Columbus, Ohio and an MBA from Xavier University in Cincinnati, Ohio. He also holds designations as a Chartered Life Underwriter (CLU), Chartered Financial Consultant (ChFC) and is a Fellow of the Life Management Institute (FLMI).

## **About Sons of Norway**

Sons of Norway, an international cultural organization headquartered in Minneapolis, began with shared values and a simple promise of financial security when like-minded people came together to protect their families, celebrate their culture and strengthen their community. For more than 125 years, we've lived our mission to promote and preserve the heritage and culture of Norway, celebrate our relationships with other Nordic countries and provide quality insurance and financial products to our members. Now 50,000 members strong, we play an active role in communities throughout North America and Norway. To learn more, go to: <a href="https://www.sonsofnorway.com">www.sonsofnorway.com</a>.